附件1
连云港市中小学高层次人才“333工程”

第二周期第二层次推荐名额分配表
	    项目

单位
	优秀校长
	优秀班主任
	学科带头人
	合计

	赣榆县
	6
	20
	42
	68

	东海县
	6
	20
	42
	68

	灌云县
	3
	15
	31
	49

	灌南县
	3
	12
	25
	40

	新浦区
	2
	8
	17
	27

	海州区
	2
	6
	13
	21

	连云区
	2
	6
	13
	21

	开发区
	1
	2
	5
	8

	景区
	1
	2
	5
	8

	新区
	1
	2
	5
	8

	直属单位
	3
	12
	27
	42

	总计
	30
	105
	225
	360


